Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvislighting.com   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice.
*Warranty terms and conditions apply.
Dimensions
CODE: TAU2-ECO-WS-320TC
Photometric Data
Tri-Colour Bulkhead
Input Voltage AC 220-240V
Beam Spread 120°
Colour Rendering Index >80
Power Factor >0.8
Operating Temp. -20 to +40°C
Materials Polycarbonate
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK10
Dimmable On Request
Dimensions 320mm x 78mm
Weight 0.95kg
MacAdam Step <3
Lifetime 50,000 hours, L70-B10
(Ta 25 °C)
CE Standards EN60598-1, EN62493, EN55015, EN61547,
EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN62722-1,
EN62722-2-1 and EN50581
CE Directives LVD, EMC, ERP & RoHS
Technical
Taurus ECO
Power (Selectable) Efficacy Output Kelvin
12W 100Lm/cW 1200Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K or
6000K
15W 100Lm/cW 1500Lm
18W 100Lm/cW 1800Lm
22W 100Lm/cW 2200Lm
Surface &
Suspended
5
YEA
RS
WARRANTY
Hinged Gear Tray
Tri-Colour (3000K/4000K/6000K)
IP65 Ingress Protection
IK10 Impact Resistance
78mm
320mm
®